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meet the 
finance team

Helen Nguyen 
Group Manager - Finance 
hnguyen@choicesflooring.com.au

Carol Lawrence 
Accounts Administrator 
clawrence@choicesflooring.com.au

Jessie Zhao 
Junior Financial Accountant 
jzhao@choicesflooring.com.au

Karen Ellis 
Accounts Payable 
kellis@choicesflooring.com.au

William Blake 
Senior Financial Accountant 
wblake@choicesflooring.com.au

f inance

Shona Priest 
Systems Trainer/ BOS Support 
spriest@choicesflooring.com.au

Gayle Davis 
Project Manager 
gdavis@choicesflooring.com.au

Mindy Delosa 
Receptionist/Insurance Administrator 
mdelosa@choicesflooring.com.au

bos

Maureen Taylor 
Bookkeeper 
mtaylor@choicesflooring.com.au

Linda Fitzpatrick 
Team Leader Bookkeeper 
lfitzpatrick@choicesflooring.com.au

Kate Baek 
Bookkeeper 
kbaek@choicesflooring.com.au

bookkeeping

Rosemary Ferlazzo 
Bookkeeper 
rferlazzo@choicesflooring.com.au

Nora Pilon 
Accounts Receivable 
npilon@choicesflooring.com.au

Ariane De Vincentis 
Finance Clerk 
adevincentis@choicesflooring.com.au

Angelina Cosentino 
Bookkeeper 
acosentino@choicesflooring.com.au

Debbie Claassens
MYOB/ BOS Support 
dclaassens@choicesflooring.com.au

Angela Kyrkou 
Systems Trainer/ BOS Support 
akyrkou@choicesflooring.com.au



choices f loor ing member

1 .  member orders  
goods from  

al l iance partner

2.  goods  
del ivered  

to member

3.  invoices to newfurn

al l iance partner
5.  newfurn pays 
al l iance partner

6.  member pays  
choices f loor ing

4.  emai l  weekly 
tax invoice to 

members

newfurn  
central  off ice

central 
bi l l ings



30 days EOM

payment by EFT

EOM discount 1% (GHA) 2%

addit ional  1% early discount 
(mid-month)

extended credit  
-  extra 30 days (27 th to end of month)

overdue account

trading terms
sett lement discount  
& extended credit

monthly purchase 
report

processes



rebates
& levies

quarter ly turnover rebate

shareholder levy

1% group support levy

advert is ing & POS levies

weekly l is t ing 
invoices and 
statements  

by emai l

onl ine c laims



employment advice

subcontractor

legal  and f inancial

sale of business

internet securi ty

emai l

business operat ing system 
(bos)

hardware consultat ion

support

tech
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